

Pumpkin Spice Marshmallow Ingredients: caster sugar, glucose syrup, Invert sugar, gelatine **(FISH)**, natural colour, E120, cinnamon, cloves, ginger, nutmeg, vanilla, cornflour, confectioner's sugar, salt
Contain FISH ALLERGEN